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Breakfast 6:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
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All-Day Dining 11:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.
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Cocktails 4:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m
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Juice
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From the Barista
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From the Griddle
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Eggs
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Smoked Fish
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all day dining

11:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.

To Start
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Sandwiches & Burgers
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Soups
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Pasta
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Entrees
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House Without a Key
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Gelato & Sorbet
Ir7—r&VILN

From the Barista
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10:00 p.m. to 6:00 a.m.

Smoked Fish
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cocklacls

4:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.

Tropical
Impressions

Specialty Cocktails

Non-Alcoholic

Halekulani Mai Tai

A Timeless Tradition to be enjoyed on your Lanai

Our Signature Blend of Premium Rums and Lime Juice
with a Hint of Orange

Halekulani Sunset
Blend of Rum, Pineapple Juice and Guava Purée

Tropical Itch
Combination of Dark Rum, Bourbon, Orange Curagao
and Passion Fruit Juice

Blue Hawaii
Blend of Rum, Pineapple Juice and Blue Curagao

Tequila Pineapple Mojito
Tequila, Muddled Pineapple and Mint
Finished with a Citrus Sparkle

Featuring our Unique Club Service

Strawberry Basil Martini
A Savory Martini Made with Tanqueray Ten
Sweet Strawberries and Fresh Basil

Pineapple Flirtini
Pineapple and Vodka Flirt on the Palate to Scintillate the Senses

Chocolate Dreams

A Chocolate Lover’s Ultimate Fantasy

Van Gogh Dutch Chocolate Vodka, accented with a
Chocolate Straw

Lost Passion
Rekindle Romance with a Sophisticated Touch
Tequila, Cointreau and Fresh Juices, Topped with Champagne

Mango Mint Freeze
Mango, Fresh Mint and Citrus Blend

Jungle Mania
A blend of Banana, Coconut, and Lilikoi
with a splash of Club Soda
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wne
11:30 a.m. to 2:00 a.m.

Halekulani’s Collection
of Designer Wines

Wines crafted exclusively for the Halekulani by celebrated winemakers
to graciously enhance our cuisine

Veuve Fourny, Premier Cru, Brut, Blanc de Blanc

Vertus, Champagne, France

Brothers Charles and Emmanuel Fourny craft a sinuous and
energetic style radiating with a brilliant, dry finish.

Glass 28 Bottle 135

Cuvee “Lace” Chardonnay

Winemaker Gary Burk of Costa De Oro Vineyards

Santa Maria, California

100% Chardonnay

Deftly balances sleek, pure and elegant qualities with an
allusion of tropical fruit, citrus and brioche.

Glass 12 Bottle 55

Cuvee “Silk” Meritage-Red

Winemaker Jim Clendenen of Au Bon Climat Winery

Santa Maria, California

A contoured, polished blend of Cabernet Franc, Merlot, and Petit Verdot
with a plush finish.

Glass 12 Bottle 55

“Comptche Ridge Vineyard” Pinot Noir

Winemakers Anthony, David & Webster of Anthill Farms Winery
Mendocino County, California

100% Pinot Noir

An intricately woven Pinot Noir, sultry and supple with an alluring
perfume.

Glass 28 Bottle 135
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wene

11:30 a.m. to 2:00 a.m.

Sparkling and
Champagne

White Wine

Red Wine
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2411

257
250
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2801
2702
267

3613
3561

Domaine Carneros, Brut Vintage, California
Billecart-Salmon “Extra-Brut” NV

Veuve Clicquot “Ponsardin” Brut NV

“Dom Perignon” Moét et Chandon, Brut Vintage
Veuve Clicquot “Rosé,” Brut

Moét et Chandon “Imperial” NV, half bottle
Billecart-Salmon “Brut Rosé” NV, half bottle

Chardonnay, Sonoma Cutrer “Russian River,” California
Chardonnay, Trefethen, California

Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars, California

Pinot Grigio, Livon, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn Vineyards, California

Chardonnay, Grgich Hills, California, half bottle
Corton-Charlemagne, Bouchard, France, half bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon, Justin Vineyards, California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Robert Mondavi Winery, California
Merlot, Robert Mondavi Winery, California

Merlot, Sterling Vineyards, California

Pinot Noir, Cambria Vineyards, California

Pinot Noir, Robert Sinskey Winery, California

Isosceles, Justin Vineyards, California, half bottle
Opus One, California, half bottle

TA4VYZNCEAVERBESTVWELES
BREICBEBEVWEDETIL,

LROMIGICNEEL.712%. 1BIOREFBICIL—LY—EXRS3 FyT18%EMESE TWEEEXT,
EHDV, MEALTVWRBWEH, BNEXBIIZBLENSE
BRENMRFOIRINBLRDET L2 FHITEILEEVWEY,

72
124
152
395
195

85
118

65
60
98
59
85

85
175

75
82
68
72
60
97

94
285



chilelren’s menws BIREA = 2—

12U TDEFRRIC

Wake Up Call Va2, 2Y. FIEEANS 1 BEBBRPLIEE N,
HE
6:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. YUTIEE
A—YT7L—=9  FARIVRE= L=V T I,
ARV YK TARTAv R NTL—7

NoTr—*
A FI&EFNFF

ZLYFr—Z
NF—=EA=TNYAYTHRZ

7v7IL
IRAY T I—LIRA

HFERINRIE (SR2MEHER)
TLyvo77—AMRTMERMNRZ

All Day Dining 70vaU— F1R XBRFEFyIH51REBRVTI,
A=NF—=51=2Y V1A Y RRBREANSIRERRVPLEEZ L,
11:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m.

FEDORRIE

BHEADOT YL

Y4345

NYIN—=H—=RFF—ZXN—H—

Ry bRy o

TJUWVF—ZX Y RAyF

E=FyYNG—&I )YV R1vF

IHO=&F—X

MR —R ZNF YT 14—

RYRINRY RydL

LROMIGICNEEL.712%. 1BIOREFBICIL—LY—EXRS3 FyT18%EMESE TWEEEXT,
EHDV, MEALTVWRBWEH, BNEXBIIZBLENSE
15 BRENMRFOIRINBLRDET L2 FHITEILEEVWEY,

13

13

13

15

15

13



/@d@%%k:?%%%n¢& 2= A= a—
(248D H5HKD £9)
7:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

=LY —EXTIERTRERRD, BEROFAPICEDELEEREZCHABRBULTENET,
SHEEREITVELS, BRBEICTHEATIL,

NLIZZ EY9ZvY (BEITDOO0ORFEXTICEHULIAHTEW) 38 (B—A)

ERNET YRy F (A—ZARE—T §—F— KRBTV IYF5)
RFhFv7

RYGTNET 1T

FHDTIL—Y

ALY VY- V8, I TYNY—Ia—ZAR G

SR —%

MREYZvY (BREITDGRMAIETICEHLIAHTEW) 42 (B—A)

EEBPULSEA
LI

BOEBS
EFhEE

0Ly
SHOTIL—Y
U—AYERIFEER

LROMEICNBLL.712%. 1BIOREFBICIL—LY—ERRS3. FyvF18%EMES B TWEEET,
FHDV, MALTVWBWEA, BNEXEBIPZELENZE
BRENMRBEOIRIDNELADET I EEFHTTRIILESVEE,





